1www.hydroas.com
HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC
Hydraulic Filter  - Гидравлический  фильтр
INDEX
Hydraulic Return Filter
05 Series
Hydraulic Return Filter
30 Series

30
 90,00
 H
 A
 D
 2
4,
00
 G
 51,00
 2
2,
00
 66,00
Hydraulic Filter  - Гидравлический  фильтр
RTFH05-0501-D12-S25-H01 40   Return Filter (05 Series 40 lt/min 25 µ G1/2 Connection) 88 140 24
RTFH05-0501-D12-M60-H01 70   Return Filter (05 Series 70 lt/min 60 µ G1/2 Connection) 88 140 24
RTFH05-0501-D12-F10-H01 40   Return Filter (05 Series 40 lt/min 10 µ G1/2 Connection) 88 140 24
Product Code A H ØDFlow
lt/min Product Description
  RFCH-0501-F10-D Filter Element (05 Series 10 µ) 67 50
  RFCH-0501-C25-D Filter Element (05 Series 25 µ) 67 50
  RFCH-0501-M60-D Filter Element (05 Series 60 µ) 67 50
Spare Component Code H2 ØD1Product Description
SERIES RTFH05
By-Pass Setting Valve B17
 1,7 Bar
Connection Measurement D12
 G 1/2 ‘’
HYDROAS Standart  H01
Customized HXX
Filtration Value F10 C25 M60
 10 µ 25 µ 60 µ
 Fiber Glass Cellulose Wire Mesh
 D1
 H
2
4 www.hydroas.com
HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC
Hydraulic Filter  - Гидравлический  фильтр
5www.hydroas.com
HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC
Hydraulic Return Filter
RTFH10-1001-D12-25-H01 65   Return Filter (10 Series 65 lt/min 25 µ G1/2 Connection) 103 172 1’’
RTFH10-1001-D12-60-H01 115   Return Filter (10 Series 115 lt/min 25 µ G1/2 Connection) 103 172 1’’
RTFH10-1001-D12-10-H01 65   Return Filter (10 Series 65 lt/min 25 µ G1/2 Connection) 103 172 1’’
RTFH10-1001-D15-25-H01 65   Return Filter (10 Series 65 lt/min 25 µ G3/4 Connection) 103 172 1’’
RTFH10-1001-D15-60-H01 115   Return Filter (10 Series 115 lt/min 60 µ G3/4 Connection) 103 172 1’’
RTFH10-1001-D15-10-H01 65   Return Filter (10 Series 65 lt/min 10 µ G3/4 Connection) 103 172 1’’
RTFH20-2001-D15-25-H01 110   Return Filter (20 Series 110 lt/min 25 µ G3/4 Connection) 136 205 1’’
RTFH20-2001-D15-60-H01 150   Return Filter (20 Series 150 lt/min 60 µ G3/4 Connection) 136 205 1’’
RTFH20-2001-D15-10-H01 110   Return Filter (20 Series 110 lt/min 10 µ G3/4 Connection) 136 205 1’’
RTFH20-2001-D18-25-H01 110   Return Filter (20 Series 110 lt/min 25 µ G1 Connection) 136 205 1’’
RTFH20-2001-D18-60-H01 150   Return Filter (20 Series 150 lt/min 60 µ G1 Connection) 136 205 1’’
RTFH20-2001-D18-10-H01 110   Return Filter (20 Series 110 lt/min 10 µ G1 Connection) 136 205 1’’
RTFH22-2201-D18-25-H01 200   Return Filter (22 Series 200 lt/min 25 µ G1 Connection) 220 290 1’’
RTFH22-2201-D18-60-H01 220   Return Filter (22 Series 220 lt/min 60 µ G1 Connection) 220 290 1’’
RTFH22-2201-D18-10-H01 220   Return Filter (22 Series 220 lt/min 10 µ G1 Connection) 220 290 1’’
Product Code A H ØDFlow
lt/min Product Description
  RFCH-1001-F10-D Filter Element (10 Series 10 µ) 100 70
  RFCH-1001-C25-D Filter Element (10 Series 25 µ) 100 70
  RFCH-1001-M60-D Filter Element (10 Series 60 µ) 100 70
  RFCH-2001-F10-D Filter Element (20 Series 10 µ) 130 70
  RFCH-2001-C25-D Filter Element (20 Series 25 µ) 130 70
  RFCH-2001-M60-D Filter Element (20 Series 60 µ) 130 70
  RFCH-2201-F10-D Filter Element (20 Series 10 µ) 225 70
  RFCH-2201-C25-D Filter Element (20 Series 25 µ) 225 70
  RFCH-2201-M60-D Filter Element (20 Series 60 µ) 225 70
Spare Component Code H2 ØD1Product Description
By-Pass Setting Valve B17
 1,7 Bar
Filtration Value F10 C25 M60

 87,00
 H
 A
 70,00
 66,00
 G
 3
0,
00
 9,00
 90°
11
5,
00
Hydraulic Filter  - Гидравлический  фильтр
RTFH30-3001-D12-S25-H01 80   Return Filter (30 Series  80 lt/min 25 µ G1/2 Connection) 85 155
RTFH30-3001-D12-M60-H01 120   Return Filter (30 Series 120 lt/min 60 µ G1/2 Connection) 85 155
RTFH30-3001-D15-S25-H01 80   Return Filter (30 Series 80  lt/min 25 µ G3/4 Connection) 85 155
RTFH30-3001-D15-M60-H01 120   Return Filter (30 Series 120 lt/min 60 µ G3/4 Connection) 85 155
RTFH30-3201-D15-S25-H01 150   Return Filter (32 Series 150 lt/min 25 µ G3/4 Connection) 115 185
RTFH30-3201-D15-M60-H01 190   Return Filter (32 Series 190 lt/min 60 µ G3/4 Connection) 115 185
RTFH30-3201-D18-S25-H01 150   Return Filter (32 Series 150 lt/min 25 µ G 1 Connection) 115 185
RTFH30-3201-D18-M60-H01 190   Return Filter (32 Series 190 lt/min 60 µ G 1 Connection) 115 185
RTFH30-3601-D15-S25-H01 180   Return Filter (36 Series 180 lt/min 25 µ G3/4 Connection) 165 235
RTFH30-3601-D15-M60-H01 220   Return Filter (36 Series 220 lt/min 60 µ G3/4 Connection) 165 235
RTFH30-3601-D18-S25-H01 180   Return Filter (36 Series 180 lt/min 25 µ G 1 Connection) 165 235
RTFH30-3601-D18-M60-H01 220   Return Filter (36 Series 220 lt/min 60 µ G 1 Connection) 165 235
RTFH30-3901-D18-S25-H01 235   Return Filter (39 Series 235 lt/min 25 µ G 1 Connection) 229 299
RTFH30-3901-D18-M60-H01 300   Return Filter (39 Series 300 lt/min 60 µ G 1 Connection) 229 299
Product Code A HFlow
lt/min Product Description
  RFCH-3001-C25-D Filter Element (30 Series 25 µ) 100 70
  RFCH-3001-M60-D Filter Element (30 Series 60 µ) 100 70
  RFCH-3201-C25-D Filter Element (32 Series 25 µ) 130 70
  RFCH-3201-M60-D Filter Element (32 Series 60 µ) 130 70
  RFCH-3601-C25-D Filter Element (36 Series 25 µ) 180 70
  RFCH-3601-M60-D Filter Element (36 Series 60 µ) 180 70
  RFCH-3901-C25-D Filter Element (39 Series 25 µ) 250 70
  RFCH-3901-M60-D Filter Element (39 Series 60 µ) 250 70
Spare Component Code H2 ØD1Product Description
By-Pass Setting Valve B17
 1,7 Bar
Filtration Value C25 M60

 G
 3
7,
00
 113,00
 1
38
,0
0
10,00
 1
13
,0
0
Hydraulic Filter  - Гидравлический  фильтр
RTFH40-4001-D18-S25-H01 260   Return Filter (40 Series 260 lt/min 25 µ G1 Connection) 235 321
RTFH40-4001-D18-M60-H01 340   Return Filter (40 Series 340 lt/min 60 µ G1 Connection) 235 321
RTFH40-4001-D18-F10-H01 260   Return Filter (40 Series 260 lt/min 10 µ G1 Connection) 235 321
RTFH40-4001-D21-S25-H01 260   Return Filter (40 Series 260 lt/min 25 µ G1 1/4 Connection) 235 321
RTFH40-4001-D21-M60-H01 340   Return Filter (40 Series 340 lt/min 60 µ G1 1/4 Connection) 235 321
RTFH40-4001-D21-F10-H01 260   Return Filter (40 Series 260 lt/min 10 µ G1 1/4 Connection) 235 321
RTFH40-4001-D24-S25-H01 260   Return Filter (40 Series 260 lt/min 25 µ G1 1/2 Connection) 235 321
RTFH40-4001-D24-M60-H01 340   Return Filter (40 Series 340 lt/min 60 µ G1 1/2 Connection) 235 321
RTFH40-4001-D24-F10-H01 260   Return Filter (40 Series 260 lt/min 10 µ G1 1/2 Connection) 235 321
RTFH40-5001-D21-S25-H01 360   Return Filter (50 Series 360 lt/min 25 µ G1 1/4 Connection) 445 531
RTFH40-5001-D21-M60-H01 480   Return Filter (50 Series 480 lt/min 60 µ G1 1/4 Connection) 445 531
RTFH40-5001-D21-F10-H01 360   Return Filter (50 Series 360 lt/min 10 µ G1 1/4 Connection) 445 531
RTFH40-5001-D24-S25-H01 360   Return Filter (50 Series 360 lt/min 25 µ G1 1/2 Connection) 445 531
RTFH40-5001-D24-M60-H01 480   Return Filter (50 Series 480 lt/min 60 µ G1 1/2 Connection) 445 531
RTFH40-5001-D24-F10-H01 360   Return Filter (50 Series 360 lt/min 10 µ G1 1/2 Connection) 445 531
Product Code A HFlow
lt/min Product Description
  RFCH-4001-C25-D Filter Element (40 Series 25 µ) 250 90,5
  RFCH-4001-M60-D Filter Element (40 Series 60 µ) 250 90,5
  RFCH-4001-F10-D Filter Element (40 Series 10 µ) 250 90,5
  RFCH-5001-C25-D Filter Element (50 Series 25 µ) 453 90,5
  RFCH-5001-M60-D Filter Element (50 Series 60 µ) 453 90,5
  RFCH-5001-F10-D Filter Element (50 Series 10 µ) 453 90,5
Spare Component Code H2 ØD1Product Description
By-Pass Setting Valve B17
 1,7 Bar
Filtration Value F10 C25 M60

 A
 8
8,
00
 4
5,
00
 98,5
 G
 3
7,
00
 D
 83,00
Hydraulic Filter  - Гидравлический  фильтр
RTFH60-6001-D18-S25-H01 260   Return Filter (60 Series 260 lt/min 25 µ G1 Connection) 285 369,5 31
RTFH60-6001-D18-M60-H01 340   Return Filter (60 Series 340 lt/min 60 µ G1 Connection) 285 369,5 31
RTFH60-6001-D18-F10-H01 260   Return Filter (60 Series 260 lt/min 10 µ G1 Connection) 285 369,5 31
RTFH60-6001-D21-S25-H01 260   Return Filter (60 Series 260 lt/min 25 µ G1 1/4 Connection) 285 369,5 31
RTFH60-6001-D21-M60-H01 340   Return Filter (60 Series 340 lt/min 60 µ G1 1/4 Connection) 285 369,5 31
RTFH60-6001-D21-F10-H01 260   Return Filter (60 Series 260 lt/min 10 µ G1 1/4 Connection) 285 369,5 31
RTFH60-6001-D24-S25-H01 260   Return Filter (60 Series 260 lt/min 25 µ G1 1/2 Connection) 285 369,5 31
RTFH60-6001-D24-M60-H01 340   Return Filter (60 Series 340 lt/min 60 µ G1 1/2 Connection) 285 369,5 31
RTFH60-6001-D24-F10-H01 260   Return Filter (60 Series 260 lt/min 10 µ G1 1/2 Connection) 285 369,5 31
Product Code A H ØDFlow
lt/min Product Description
  RFCH-6001-C25-D Filter Element (60 Series 25 µ) 250 90
  RFCH-6001-M60-D Filter Element (60 Series 60 µ) 250 90
  RFCH-6001-F10-D Filter Element (60 Series 10 µ) 250 90
Spare Component Code H2 ØD1Product Description
By-Pass Setting Valve B17
 1,7 Bar
Filtration Value F10 C25 M60

0,
00
34
,0
0
 12,00
 00,211
 69,50  69,50
G
 30°
 1
4,
50
Ventilating filter finenes (replaceable)
Hydraulic Filter  - Гидравлический  фильтр
RTFH60-10001-D15-S25-H01 260  Return Filter (100 Series 260 lt/mın 25 µ G3/4 Connection) 24 176 73
RTFH60-10001-D15-M60-H01 340  Return Filter (100 Series 340 lt/mın 60 µ G3/4 Connection) 24 176 73
RTFH60-10001-D15-F10-H01 260  Return Filter (100 Series 260 lt/mın 10 µ G3/4 Connection) 24 176 73
RTFH60-10001-D18-S25-H01 260  Return Filter (100 Series 260 lt/mın 25 µ G1 Connection) 24 176 73
RTFH60-10001-D18-M60-H01 340  Return Filter (100 Series 340 lt/mın 60 µ G1 Connection) 24 176 73
RTFH60-10001-D18-F10-H01 260  Return Filter (100 Series 260 lt/mın 10 µ G1 Connection) 24 176 73
Product Code A H ØDFlow
lt/min Product Description
  RFCH-10001-C25-D Filter Element (100 Series 25 µ) 207 61,5 28
  RFCH-10001-M60-D Filter Element (100 Series 60 µ) 207 61,5 28
  RFCH-10001-F10-D Filter Element (100 Series 10 µ) 207 61,5 28
Spare Component Code H2 ØD2 ØA2Product Description
By-Pass Setting Valve B17
 1,7 Bar
Filtration Value F10 C25 M60
 10 µ 25 µ 60 µ
 Fiber Glass Cellulose Wire Mesh
SERIES RTFH100
Connection Measurement D15 D18
 G 3/4’’ G 1’’
HYDROAS Standart  H01
Customized HXX
14 www.hydroas.com
HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC
Hydraulic Filter  - Гидравлический  фильтр
15www.hydroas.com
HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC
Hydraulic Suction Filter
SFTH05-D06-149-H01 5   Suction Filter (5 lt/min 149 µ G 1/4’’ Connection) 1/4’’ 30 80 87 Ø 16
SFTH15-D18-149-H01 15   Suction Filter (15 lt/min 149 µ G 1’’ Connection) 1 ‘’ 59 64 88 42
SFTH25-D18-149-H01 25   Suction Filter (25 lt/min 149 µ G 1’’ Connection) 1 ‘’ 59 100 124 42
SFTH45-D18-149-H01 45   Suction Filter (45 lt/min 149 µ G 1/4’’ Connection) 1 ‘’ 59 140 164 42
SFTH65-D24-149-H01 65   Suction Filter (65 lt/min 149 µ G 1 1/2’’ Connection) 1 1/2’’ 82 110 134 62
SFTH90-D24-149-H01 90   Suction Filter (90 lt/min 149 µ G 1C1/2’’ Connection) 1 1/2’’ 82 163 188 62
SFTH125-D24-149-H01 125   Suction Filter (125 lt/min 149 µ G 1 1/2’’ Connection) 1 1/2’’ 82 200 222 62
SFTH180-D24-149-H01 180   Suction Filter (180 lt/min 149 µ G 1’’ Connection) 1 1/2’’ 82 240 263 62
SFTH225-D27-149-H01 225   Suction Filter (225 lt/min 149 µ G 2’’ Connection) 2’’ 130 165 192 80
SFTH300-D27-149-H01 300   Suction Filter (300 lt/min 149 µ G 2’’ Connection) 2’’ 130 200 222 80
SFTH500-D27-149-H01 500   Suction Filter (500 lt/min 149 µ G 2’’ Connection) 2’’ 130 250 282 80
SFTH501-D30-149-H01 500   Suction Filter (500 lt/min 149 µ G 2 1/2’’ Connection) 2 1/2 ‘’ 130 250 282 86
SFTH750-D33-149-H01 750   Suction Filter (750 lt/min 149 µ G 3’’ Connection) 3’’ 182 250 271 98
SFTH1400-D33-149-H01 1400   Suction Filter (1400 lt/min 149 µ G 3’’ Connection) 3’’ 182 500 523 98
Product Code CAG H CHFlow
lt/min Product Description
 A
 H
 C
 G
CH
Hydraulic Filter  - Гидравлический  фильтр
Filtration Value 149
 Metal Mesh / 149 µ
Connection Measurement D06 D18 D24 D27  D30 D33 D36
 G 1/4’’ G 1’’ G 1 1/2’’ G 2’’ G 2 1/2’’ 3’’ 4’’
HYDROAS Standart  H01
Customized HXX
16 www.hydroas.com
HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC
Hydraulic Filter  - Гидравлический  фильтр
17www.hydroas.com
HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC
Hydraulic Spin-On Filter
SOFH10-1001-D12-S25-H01 35   Spin On Filter (10 Series 35 lt/min 25 µ G1/2 Connection) 140 94 118
SOFH20-2001-D15-F10-H01 55   Spin On Filter (20 Series 55 lt/min 10 µ G3/4 Connection) 183 94 163
SOFH20-2001-D15-S25-H01 65   Spin On Filter (20 Series 65 lt/min 25 µ G3/4 Connection) 183 94 163
SOFH20-2101-D15-F10-H01 70   Spin On Filter (20 Series 70 lt/min 10 µ G3/4 Connection) 183 94 163
SOFH20-2101-D15-S25-H01 80   Spin On Filter (20 Series 80 lt/min 25 µ G3/4 Connection) 183 94 163
SOFH30-3001-D18-F10-H01 65   Spin On Filter (30 Series 65 lt/min 10 µ G 1 Connection) 258 94 238
SOFH30-3001-D18-S25-H01 75   Spin On Filter (30 Series 75 lt/min 25 µ G 1 Connection) 258 94 238
SOFH30-3101-D18-F10-H01 80   Spin On Filter (31 Series 80 lt/min 10 µ G 1 Connection) 258 94 238
SOFH30-3101-D18-S25-H01 90   Spin On Filter (31 Series 90 lt/min 25 µ G 1 Connection) 258 94 238
SOFH40-4001-D21-F10-H01 115   Spin On Filter (40 Series 115 lt/min 10 µ G 1 1/4 Connection) 245 127 218
SOFH40-4001-D21-S25-H01 150   Spin On Filter (40 Series 150 lt/min 25 µ G 1 1/4 Connection) 245 127 218
SOFH50-5001-D21-S25-H01 200   Spin On Filter (50 Series 200 lt/min 25 µ G 1 1/4 Connection) 270 135 342
Product Code H B KFlow
lt/min Product Description
G
 1

Connection Measurement D12 D15 D18 D21
 G 1/2 ‘’ G 3/4 ‘’ G 1’’ G 1 1/4 ‘’
HYDROAS Standart  H1
By-Pass Setting Valve B17
 1,7 Bar
18 www.hydroas.com
HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC
Hydraulic Spin-On Filter
SOHC-1001 Spare Component Head 3/4’’ x 16 G 1/2 ‘’
SOHC-2001 Spare Component Head 1’’ x 12 G 3/4 ‘’
SOHC-2101 Spare Component Head 1’’ x 12 G 3/4 ‘’
SOHC-3001 Spare Component Head 1’’ x 12 G 1’’
SOHC-3101 Spare Component Head 1’’ x 12 G 1’’
SOHC-4001 Spare Component Head 1 1/4 ‘’ x 12 G 1 1/4 ‘’
SOHC-5001 Spare Component Head 1 1/2’’ x 16 G 1 1/4 ‘’
  SOCC-1001-C25-D Filter Element (10 Series 25 µ) 3/4’’- 16 UNF 94 94
  SOCC-2001-C25-D Filter Element (20 Series 25 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 137 94
  SOCC-2001-F10-D Filter Element (20 Series 10 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 137 94
  SOCC-2101-C25-D Filter Element (21 Series 25 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 207 94
  SOCC-2101-F10-D Filter Element( 21 Series 10 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 207 94
  SOCC-3001-C25-D Filter Element (30 Series 25 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 137 94
  SOCC-3001-F10-D Filter Element (30 Series 10 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 137 94
  SOCC-3101-C25-D Filter Element (31 Series 25 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 207 94
  SOCC-3101-F10-D Filter Element (31 Series 10 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 207 94
  SOCC-4001-C25-D Filter Element (40 Series 25 µ) 1 1/4’’-12 UNF 178 127
  SOCC-4001-F10-D Filter Element (40 Series 10 µ) 1 1/4’’-12 UNF 178 127
  SOCC-5001-C25-D Filter Element (50 Series 25 µ) 1 1/4’’-12 UNF 303 135
Filter Head  Code
Spare Component  Code
G
H1Spare Component Connection

2,
00
 8
5,
00
SERIES : SOFH40
              SOFH50
 H
1
 B
Hydraulic Filter  - Гидравлический  фильтр
19www.hydroas.com
HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC
Hydraulic Accessories  - Гидравлические аксессуары
Temperature and Oil Indicators
HLIM-076-T10-H01 76 mm M10 Temperature and Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 76 36 109 10
HLIM-076-W10-H01 76 mm M10 Temperature and Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 76 36 109 10
HLIM-076-T12-H01 76 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 76 36 109 12
HLIM-076-W12-H01 76 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 76 36 109 12
HLIM-127-T10-H01 127 mm M10 Temperature and Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 127 88 160 10
HLIM-127-W10-H01 127 mm M10 Temperature and Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 127 88 160 10
HLIM-127-T12-H01 127 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 127 88 160 12
HLIM-127-W12-H01 127 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 127 88 160 12
HLIM-254-T12-H01 254 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator With Degree 35 27 254 200 288 12
HLIM-254-W12-H01 254 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator Without Degree 35 27 254 200 288 12
Product Code H1H1BA H3 ØDProduct Description
 1
7,
00